

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 090626 **Version**: 0

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 9/22/2009 In control: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 10/13/2009

Effective date:

Title: Resolution amending File #080241 and granting easements to AT&T - Wisconsin Corporation on City

of Milwaukee-owned property at 5701 West McKinley Avenue, and authorizing the proper City officers

to execute the easement document.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR Indexes: EASEMENTS

Attachments: 1. Fiscal Note, 2. Easements, 3. Hearing Notice List

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
9/22/2009	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
9/30/2009	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
9/30/2009	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECONSIDERED	Pass	5:0
9/30/2009	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
10/13/2009	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	15:0
10/15/2009	0	MAYOR	SIGNED		